ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Bridge Clamp

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: WT-BC

Our C-clamp selection is designed to meet all of your clamping requirements. Choose from deep-throat and
extra-deep throat styles; heavy-service and extra-heavy-service; instant-action and quick-release clamps. We
also offer a choice of heavy-duty workshop vises with swivel bases that rotate 180°.
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Product Specifications

Bridge Clamp

Part Number
WT-90102H
WT-90403H
WT-90104H

WT-90104HSC
WT-90105H
WT-90105HSC
WT-90106H
WT-90106HSC

WT-90108H

Mfg Part Number
90102H
90403H
90104H

90104HSC
90105H

90105HSC
90106H

90106HSC

90108H

Size

2-1/4

3-1/4

4-1/2

4-1/2

5-1/2

5-1/2

6-1/2

6-1/2

8-1/2

Description
Extra Heavy-Service Forged C-Clamps
Extra Heavy-Service Forged C-Clamps
Extra Heavy-Service Forged C-Clamps
Replacement Screw
Extra Heavy-Service Forged C-Clamps
Replacement Screw
Extra Heavy-Service Forged C-Clamps
Replacement Screw

Extra Heavy-Service Forged C-Clamps
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